
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 5:00 p.m. Board Orientation

Friday, January 19, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. VSBA Board Orientation

Monday, January 22, 2024 4:00 p.m. Budget Work Session (Early Forum)

Monday, January 22, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 5:00 p.m. Budget Work Session

Monday, February 26, 2024 4:00 p.m. Budget Work Session (Present Initial Draft)

Monday, February 26, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 5:00 p.m. Work Session

Monday, March 18, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Monday, March 18, 2024 7:00 p.m. Public Hearing on School Board Budget

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:00 p.m. Work Session

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:00 p.m. Work Session

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Monday, May 13, 2024 Approval of Revised Budget (if needed)

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5:00 p.m. Work Session

Monday, June 17, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Monday, July 15, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 5:00 p.m. Work Session

Monday, August 19, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 5:00 p.m. Work Session

Monday, September 16, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 5:00 p.m. Work Session

Monday, October 21, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Monday, November 18, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 5:00 p.m.

Monday, December 16, 2024 5:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Closed Session -- 4:00 p.m.

Monday, December 16, 2024 6:00 p.m. School Board Holiday Reception

ADOPTED December 11, 2023
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